Bus

International Coach Service 353 Poznan - Aalborg Go to website

Direction
Poznan, Bus Station — Aalborg (Busterminal)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Poznan, Bus Station

Flughafen Ber

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Libeck Hbf/Beim Retteich

Kiel Zob

Kolding bus station

Vejle Busterminal

Aarhus Viby Jylland st

Aalborg (Busterminal)

Route schedule
Poznan, Bus Station — Aalborg (Busterminal)

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: Poznan, Bus Station
Stops: 11
Trip Duration: 14 hour 30 min

Kalmonlan

Kalmar
Halmstad
Danmar Helsingborg
Skane larm
&
Kabenhavn
Qdense
Flensbi
Shupsk Gdyr
Koszalin

Hamburg

Grut

Bremerhaven
urg : Z ;
Bremen Gorzaw
Wielkopalski
Walfsburg
snabriick st e
Hannover Fotsdary o
-. & OpenStreetMap contributors
Biglereld i ?iEI':r:a R q<ai?w

353 — Poznan - Aalborg BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-353-1301217509-620419695
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-353-1301217509-620419695
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-353-1301217509-620419695

Direction

Aalborg (Busterminal) — Poznan, Bus Station

11 stops

Open route schedule

Aalborg (Busterminal)

Aarhus Viby Jylland st

Vejle Busterminal

Kolding bus station

Kiel Zob

Libeck Hbf/Beim Retteich

Schwerin Hauptbahnhof

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Flughafen Ber

Poznan, Bus Station

Route schedule
Aalborg (Busterminal) — Poznan, Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Aalborg (Busterminal)
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 14 hour 10 min

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-353-1301217509-620419695

Direction
Poznan, Bus Station — Aalborg (Busterminal)

11 stops

Open route schedule

Poznan, Bus Station

Flughafen Ber

S Stidkreuz Bhf (Berlin)

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

U Alt-Tegel (Berlin)

Hauptbahnhof/Zob

S Hamburg Airport

Kolding bus station

Vejle Busterminal

Aarhus Viby Jylland st

Aalborg (Busterminal)

Route schedule
Poznan, Bus Station — Aalborg (Busterminal)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Poznan, Bus Station
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 14 hour 30 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-353-1301217509-620419695

Direction Route schedule

Aalborg (Busterminal) — Poznan, Bus Station Aalborg (Busterminal) — Poznan, Bus Station
11 stops Monday 10:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:00
Aalborg (Busterminal)

Wednesday 10:00
Aarhus Viby Jylland st

Thursday 10:00
Vejle Busterminal

Friday 10:00
Kolding bus station
S Hamburg Airport Saturday 10:00
Hauptbahnhof/Zob Sunday 10:00
U Alt-Tegel (Berlin)

Route info
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] Direction: Aalborg (Busterminal)

Stops: 11

S Sudkreuz Bhf (Berlin)
Trip Duration: 14 hour 25 min

Flughafen Ber

Poznan, Bus Station

353 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-12-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-353-1301217509-620419695

